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M/S E.R. TECHNOLOGIES

(Govt. Contractor of PH
Tube well, Sick Tube well, Geolo

e Videography of Borehole, Water Sample & Soll Testing etc.

&

Technologies

& Civil Works & Electrical Works)

Speci in:
(Speciafist in: Deep gical and Hydro-Geological Survey, Electric Logging of Borehole,

Ref. .
W —— Dated.... 23/07/2023.......
LOGGING DATA
Name of agency Vishwaraj Environment Pvt Ltd., Atal
power Infra

Location Naugawan Ambar

Block Bilsanda

District Pilibhit

Depth drilled (mbgl) 150

Depth logged (mbgl) 150

Water level (m) 5

Log Report of Naugawan Ambar, block Bilsanda, district Pilibhit, Uttar Pradesh
Dt Raige FHng I.I;.)ehs‘i.::i‘\‘lit:l Probable Strata Expeciad ke
Sr. No {m) Thickness(m) {abmami Quality
From To i

1 0.00 4.00 4.00 20 Topsoil -
2 4.00 12.00 8.00 . 65 Medium Sand -
3 12.00 16.00 4.00 30 Clay -
4 16.00 | 33.00 17.00 70 Medium Coarse Sand Good
5 33.00 | 42.00 9.00: 30 Clay -
6 42.00 | 63.00 21.00 69 Medium Coarse Sand Good
7 63.00 70.00 7.00 30 Clay -
8 70.00 | 80.00 10.00 67 Medium Coarse Sand Good
9 80.00 | 83.00 3.00 30 Clay -
10 83.00 | 93.00 10.00 68 Medium Coarse Sand Good
11 93,00 | 98.00 5.00 30 Clay -
12 98.00 | 112.00 14.00 71 Medium Coarse Sand Good
13 112.00 | 116.00 4.00 30 Clay -
14 116.00 | 146.00 30.00 71 Medium Coarse Sand Good
15 146.00 | 150.00 4,00 40 Sandy Clay -

Interpretation done by...

PARKASH KUMAR

V/%ﬂsg (Hons) Geology

Regd. Office: 7-A Shanti Nagar , Rajpura Sirhind Bye Pass Road, Near St. Xavier's School

Mobile: 98140-33654, 98721-62830 Office Phone: (0175) 2911516
E-mall:- ertechnologles1516@gmail.com
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